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DRY BATH IN

CUBATOR BACTE-100

Compact design with stable operation, easy cleaning, replacement and disinfection of metal blocks. It is widely used for
enzyme reactions, immunoassays, melting and boiling points, incubation and activation of cultures and variation of
laboratory procedure. Flexible to accommodate a variety of interchangeable heating blocks.

Used in Calibration tests, High temperature organic distillation, External circulation, High temperature experiments.

Also known as Bath Circulator, L

BAC1E-100 DRY

aboratory Bath Circulator.

BATH INCUBATOR

Microprocessor temperature controller

Easy maintenance

LCD display with touch key panel for temperature setting

Over temperature alarm system

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Temperature Uniformity

Outer Dimension (WxDxH)
Weight

Temperature Precision
Operation Ambient Temperature
Power Supply

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Accessory Code
LS54689
LS54701

Name
Control panel (including board)
Heating tube
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BAC1E-100
+0.5°C
185x185x90 mm
1.4 kg
+0.5°C
8-30°C
12V DC, 5A

Description



