



DRY BATH INCUBATOR BAC1E-100

Compact design with stable operation, easy cleaning, replacement and disinfection of metal blocks. It is widely used for enzyme reactions, immunoassays, melting and boiling points, incubation and activation of cultures and variation of laboratory procedure. Flexible to accommodate a variety of interchangeable heating blocks.

Used in Calibration tests, High temperature organic distillation, External circulation, High temperature experiments. Also known as Bath Circulator, Laboratory Bath Circulator.

BAC1E-100 DRY BATH INCUBATOR

Microprocessor temperature controller
Easy maintenance
LCD display with touch key panel for temperature setting
Over temperature alarm system



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	BAC1E-100
Temperature Uniformity	±0.5°C
Outer Dimension (WxDxH)	185x185x90 mm
Weight	1.4 kg
Temperature Precision	±0.5°C
Operation Ambient Temperature	8-30°C
Power Supply	12 V DC, 5A

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Accessory Code	Name	Description
LS54689	Control panel (including board)	
LS54701	Heating tube	



Labtare USA